	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	                 Prázdninový provoz mateřských škol v Jeseníku 2017
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017
	3.-9.7.
	10.-16.7.
	17.-23.7.
	24.-30.7.
	31.7.-6.8.
	7.-13.8.
	14.-20.8.
	21.-27.8.
	28.8.-1.9.

	MŠ Karla Čapka
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno

	MŠ Tyršova
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	 
	 

	MŠ Jiráskova
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno

	MŠ Dittersdorfova
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno

	MŠ Křižkovského
	zavřeno
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno

	Kč/týden
	60
	90
	90
	90
	90
	90
	90
	90
	90

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



